
TE 

a 

Van: 

Verzonden: 
maandag 

23 

juni 
2014 11:05 

Aan: 

DIM DIM 

Onderwerp: DVA | 

Graag registeren 
als 

aanvulling op aanvraag (primair 
nummer 

01087407) 

Van: ______TD| [mailto: 

dlv.nl 

Verzonden: 
woensdag 11 

juni 
2014 16:04 

Aan: 

cc: 

Onderwerp: 
RE: 

Geachte 

Mijn collega BEN 
heef: 

mij gevraagd 
de 

oppervlaktes 
van de berekende 

punten 
betreft 

BN 
toe te sturen. 

Hierbij ontvangt 
u de 

opp: 

:H2130BG 

1 

:H2130BG 

2 

:H2130BG 

3 

-H2130BG 
4 

:H2130BG 

5 

:H2130BC 

6 

-H2130BC 
7 

-H2160 1 

:H2160 
2 

  
Met 

vriendelijke groet, 

Tel: 

(geanonimiseerd)(geanonimiseerd)

(geanonimiseerd)

(geanonimiseerd)

(geanonimiseerd)

(geanonimiseerd)(geanonimiseerd)

(geanonimiseerd)(geanonimiseerd) (geanonimiseerd)(geanonimiseerd)

(geanonimiseerd)(geanonimiseerd)

(geanonimiseerd)

(geanonimiseerd)

(geanonimiseerd)(geanonimiseerd)

(geanonimiseerd)(geanonimiseerd) (geanonimiseerd)(geanonimiseerd)

(geanonimiseerd)(geanonimiseerd)

(geanonimiseerd)(geanonimiseerd)

(geanonimiseerd)(geanonimiseerd)



Zuid 

Noord 

Oost 

EXPERTS 

a Munsterstraat 182 

IN 

Postbus 546 

7400 AM Deventer 

ADVIES 

Tel. 0570 

— 50 

15 

00 

Fax 

0317 

— 

49 14 59    WWW.DLV.NL 

Click here to 

report 

this email as 

spam. 

(geanonimiseerd)(geanonimiseerd)


